Der Flohpro

Flohmar

Kte 2023

Schleswig
Parkhaus

Schleswig
Stadtfeld

Schleswig
Toom Baucenter

So.26.02.2023
So.12.03.2023
So.23.04.2023
Mo. 01.05.2023
So.18.06.2023

S0.01.10.2023
So0.12.11.2023
S0.10.12.2023

So.26.03.2023
Mo. 10.04.2023
Mo. 29.05.2023

So0.02.07.2023
So0.06.08.2023
So.17.09.2023
So0.08.10.2023

So.16.04.2023
So.14.05.2023
So.11.06.2023
So.23.07.2023
So. 27.08.2023
So.24.09.2023
So.15.10.2023

LfM 7 €

LfM 7 €

LfM 6 €

Mit PKW oder Anhdanger min. 4 Meter

Der Flohprofi

INFO : www.flohprofi.de sowie

von 17:00 bis 19:00 Uhrunter Tel.: 01712728472

Mailto.: paasch@flohprofi.de




